U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE: ARKANSAS

PROGRAM

Fayetteville-Springdale-Rogers, AR-MO MS
Fayetteville-Springdale-Rogers, AR HMFA

Fort Smith, AR-OK MSA
Fort Smith, AR-OK HMFA

Hot Springs, AR MSA

Jonesboro, AR MSA
Jonesboro, AR HMFA

Poinsett County, AR HMFA

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

Little Rock-North Little Rock-Conway, AR

Grant County, AR HMFA

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

Little Rock-North Little Rock-Conway, AR HMFA

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 28,

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

367

367
312

312

277

312

312

303
312

312

288

312

312

275
312

335

335

312

366

366
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

393

393
367

367

297

367

367

325
367

367

309

367

367

294
367

367

358

367

392

392
367

2

BR

533

472
533

533

357

533

533

391
533

533

371

533

533

352
533

533

430

533

533

471
533

3

BR

699

545
699

699

412

699

699

451
699

699

428

699

699

407
699

699

496

699

699

543
699

4 BR

864

608
864

864

460

864

864

503
864

864

477

864

864

455
864

864

555

864

864

606
864

1030

671
1030

1030

508

1030

1030

556
1030

1030

526

1030

1030

501
1030

1030

611

1030

1030

669
1030

1196

733
1196

1196

554

1196

1196

607
1196

1196

575

1196

1196

547
1196

1196

668

1196

1196

731
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE: ARKANSAS

Memphis, TN-MS-AR MSA

Memphis, TN-MS-AR HMFA

Pine Bluff, AR MSA

Texarkana, TX-AR MSA

Little River County, AR HMFA

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

Texarkana, TX-Texarkana, AR HMFA

Arkansas County, AR

Ashley County, AR

Baxter County, AR

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 28,

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

346

346

312

312

275
312

312

275

312

312

308

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

370

370

367

367

294
367

367

294

367

367

330

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294
367

2

BR

533

445

533

533

352
533

533

352

533

533

396

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352
533

3

BR

699

513

699

699

407
699

699

407

699

699

458

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407
699

4 BR

864

573

864

864

455
864

864

455

864

864

511

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455
864

1030

632

1030

1030

501
1030

1030

501

1030

1030

563

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501
1030

1196

691

1196

1196

547
1196

1196

547

1196

1196

616

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: ARKANSAS

Boone County, AR

Bradley County, AR

Calhoun County, AR

Carroll County, AR

Chicot County, AR

Clark County, AR

Clay County, AR

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

277

312

312

275

312

312

292

312

312

275
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

297

367

367

294

367

367

313

367

367

294
367

2

BR

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

357

533

533

352

533

533

376

533

533

352
533

3

BR

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

412

699

699

407

699

699

434

699

699

407
699

4 BR

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

460

864

864

455

864

864

485

864

864

455
864

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

508

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

535

1030

1030

501
1030

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

554

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

584

1196

1196

547
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: ARKANSAS

Cleburne County, AR

Columbia County, AR

Conway County, AR

Cross County, AR

Dallas County, AR

Desha County, AR

Drew County, AR

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

312

300

312

312

290

312

312

282

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

367

321

367

367

310

367

367

302

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294
367

2

BR

533

385

533

533

372

533

533

362

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352
533

3

BR

699

445

699

699

430

699

699

418

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407
699

4 BR

864

496

864

864

480

864

864

467

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455
864

1030

548

1030

1030

530

1030

1030

516

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501
1030

1196

598

1196

1196

579

1196

1196

563

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: ARKANSAS

Franklin County, AR

Fulton County, AR

Greene County, AR

Hempstead County, AR

Hot Spring County, AR

Howard County, AR

Independence County, AR

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

297

312

312

275

312

312

283

312

312

275

312

312

275
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

318

367

367

294

367

367

304

367

367

294

367

367

294
367

2

BR

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

382

533

533

352

533

533

365

533

533

352

533

533

352
533

3

BR

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

441

699

699

407

699

699

421

699

699

407

699

699

407
699

4 BR

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

492

864

864

455

864

864

470

864

864

455

864

864

455
864

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

543

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

518

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501
1030

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

593

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

567

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: ARKANSAS

lzard County, AR

Jackson County, AR

Johnson County, AR

Lafayette County, AR

Lawrence County, AR

Lee County, AR

Logan County, AR

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294
367

2

BR

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352
533

3

BR

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407
699

4 BR

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455
864

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501
1030

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: ARKANSAS

Marion County, AR

Mississippi County, AR

Monroe County, AR

Montgomery County, AR

Nevada County, AR

Newton County, AR

Quachita County, AR

EFFECTIVE DATE:

JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294
367

2

BR

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352
533

3

BR

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407
699

4 BR

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455
864

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501
1030

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: ARKANSAS

Phillips County, AR

Pike County, AR

Polk County, AR

Pope County, AR

Prairie County, AR

Randolph County, AR

Scott County, AR

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

282

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

302

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294
367

2

BR

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

362

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352
533

3

BR

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

418

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407
699

4 BR

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

467

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455
864

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

516

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501
1030

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

563

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: ARKANSAS

Searcy County, AR

Sevier County, AR

Sharp County, AR

St. Francis County, AR

Stone County, AR

Union County, AR

Van Buren County, AR

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

312

275

312

312

282

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

275

312

312

280

312

312

275
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

367

294

367

367

302

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

294

367

367

300

367

367

294
367

2

BR

533

352

533

533

362

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

352

533

533

360

533

533

352
533

3

BR

699

407

699

699

418

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

407

699

699

415

699

699

407
699

4 BR

864

455

864

864

467

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

455

864

864

463

864

864

455
864

1030

501

1030

1030

516

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

511

1030

1030

501
1030

1196

547

1196

1196

563

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

558

1196

1196

547
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: ARKANSAS

White County, AR

Woodruff County, AR

Yell County, AR

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM EFFICIENCY
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 312
For Information Only:

30% RENT LIMIT 295
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 312
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 312
For Information Only:

30% RENT LIMIT 275
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 312
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 312
For Information Only:

30% RENT LIMIT 275
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

367

316

367

367

294

367

367

294
367

2

BR

533

380

533

533

352

533

533

352
533

3

BR

699

438

699

699

407

699

699

407
699

4 BR

864

488

864

864

455

864

864

455
864

1030

539

1030

1030

501

1030

1030

501
1030

1196

589

1196

1196

547

1196

1196

547
1196
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